Mat accessories
C
o
n
t
a
c
t

Very good Very good Very good Very good Good Good Good
-25° C to +70° C
Length Holes Ordering information
490 mm 2 ES-RR-500
740 mm 2 ES-RR-750
990 mm 2 ES-RR-1000
1190 mm 2 ES-RR-1200
1240 mm 2 ES-RR-1250
1590 mm 2 ES-RR-1600
Customer-specific ES-RR (specify length)
(max. 6000 mm)
Products
Length Holes Ordering information
500 mm 2 ES-ZT-500
750 mm 2 ES-ZT-750
1000 mm 3 ES-ZT-1000
1200 mm 3 ES-ZT-1200
1250 mm 3 ES-ZT-1250
1600 mm 3 ES-ZT-1600
Customer-specific ES-ZT (specify length)
(max. 6000 mm)
Ramp rail
Z-rail